
HONESDALE A series of Delaware River Region will be School.
three educational meetings on the held Oct. 26,Nov. 1, andNov. 15 at The meetings are being con-
water resources of the upper 8 p.m., at the Honesdale High ducted by the Wayne County

40yeorsofproof
Since 1940, Gehl has been building field
choppers and forage harvesters with one
thought in mind ...performance. And, year
after year, thousands of satisfied owners
prove that we know how to use that special-
ized experience to build better machines.
Today, Gehl concentrates those 40 years of
chopping know-how into three fuel-efficient,
high-capacity forage harvesters.
Capacity King 1250. The largest capacity
pull-type harvester on the market Gehl’s
exclusive 24” spinner delivery system keeps
forage moving with no cross augers to plug.
The giant, 9-knife, 25Vi" cylinder gives a
quality cut. And the new cutterbar adjustment
is the easiest anywhere. In-head hydraulic
knife sharpener and electric controls are
standard too.
New mid-range 1000 gives you the high
capacity you’d expect from the big 21"
cylinder and fast spinner delivery system.
Like the 1250, standard features include the
in-head hydraulic knife sharpener, adjustable

axles, one-way shear bolt protection and
attachment down-stop
Fuel saver 750 tackles just about any
chopping job. Uses less horsepower per ton
chopped than many bigger harvesters Uses
less fuel. The 8-knife cutterhead is set into
the blower compartment for smooth, contin-
uous material flow Add Gehl's patented
m-head hydraulic knife sharpener for even
more cutting efficiency
Prove to yourself that there’s no substitute
for Gehl's 40 years of forage harvester
experience. See your Gehl dealer soon
Gehl Company, West Bend, Wisconsin 53095

Gehl 750
To 120 hp

-r ' . j*
.

■ /.

’■r£ ’!

* .r \

,

- r. > v't •

-**
*

- Jr?

GEHL
All Forage Equipment has interest free waiver

until Sept. 1, 1984
All Hay Equipment has interest free waiver

until July 1, 1984
ASK YOUR GEHL DEALER ABOUT SUBSTANTIAL BONUSES

FOR CASH PAYMENTS!

Wayne plans water resources meetings
Extension Service and the Wayne
County Planning Department in
cooperation with the Wayne
County Chamber of Commerce,
Wayne County Farmers
Association, and the Wayne County
Commissioners.

The purpose of the meetings is to
provide information to interested
citizens on the water needs of the
Delaware River Basin and and
opportunity to look at possible
alternatives of meeting these
needs The role of the Delaware
River Basin Commission in the
management of water in the basin
will also be examined.

Some of the specific topics to be
presented will be - Water use and
Water Law, A Historic View of
Water Management in the
Delaware River Basm, Current
Management Practices in the
Basin, and the Role of the Courts
and the Commission.

Clifford Brace
Laurie
Sue

Mark Sherman
#34 4 1
#93 111

Leemon E Gaugler
Bmgo 3 2
Amanda 4 4

James Bradshaw
#2B 5 2

Joseph R Sherman
#72 5 6

Charles F Johnson
#6l 4 0

Alpha E Monk Jr
Nugget 5 5

Galen & Dale Jackson
Carol 4 0

Vernard Watkins
Hope 3 1

Herbert Borg
Oyster 5 5

Richard Chamberlain
Darlene 6 9

Dan Bower
#39 4 1

289
305

23 143
21 672

17 416
22 435

20 790

21 698

18 702

19 269

21 239

19 968

21 256

21 054

305 16 622

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, October 22,1983—013

Speakers will include Timothy
Weston, Pa. Department of En-
vironmental Resources; Bruce
Stewart, Executive Director,
Water Resources Association of
the Delaware River Basin; Robert
Goodell, Chief Engineer, Delaware
River Basin Commission: Edward
Wisely, Citizen and Resident of the
river basin: William Douglass,
Wayne County Planning Director,
Robert Fish, River Master,
Milford; and Jerry Hansler,
Executive Director, Delaware
River Basin Commission

The final session on Nov 15 will
consist of a panel discussion with
Robert Mermell, W.D.N H. Radio,
serving as moderator

All interested persons are
welcome. Additional information
on the senes of the meetings can be
secured by calling the Wayne
County Extension Office at 717-253-
5970 ext. 114.

Tioga Co. DHIA
(Continued from Page Dl2)

19 259
23 385

783
780

782
76!

781
779

7/3

762

7 So

11
I*'

*4c».c
P
c
Eo

9
P
«dii.pc M

A
am

,LW
p
S.?!anFF

p
L
A
ER ARNETT’S GARAGE ECKROIH BROS.

SALES & SERVICE Rt 9 Box 125 FARM EQUIPMENT
Oakland Mills. PA Hagerstown. MD RT 2 Box 24A

717-463-2735 R.E. SMELTZtK 301-733-0515 New Ringgold. PA 17960
EQUIPMENT CO. 717-943-2367

A. I. HERR &BRO.
t

ß M^Bp^fiB2B
CLAIR).MYERS miiifrfdhipmfmt r-Quarryvilie. pa Ce Jq828 Lake RoadR 1 MILLER EQUIPMENT Co.

717-786-3521 814-364-1419 Thomasville. PA RDI

ALUS HALLOW BENNETT MACHINE CO. 717-259-0453
cniIIDUCUT 1601 S. Dupont Blvd 21 5-845-2911
EQUIPMENT Milford, DE oiuui cv p

Hwy 467, Rt 1 302-422-4837 UMBERGER’S MILL
Rome, PA 18837 Rt 4 Lebsnon, PA HURST BROS.

717-247-2601 STOUFFER BROS. INC (Fontana) 133Rothsville

ELO[R Chambersburg, PA 717-867-5161 Station Road

SALES & SERVICE, INC. 717-263-8424 717-626-4705

Stoneboro PA G£o' W '
K,NSMAN

- INC ‘ oSSI PETERMAN FARM
5' 6Mr i

s,,“' 717.7583021 EQUIPMEKT, IHC,
412-376-3740 2«»»rk“

PiHI W HISTINA Carlisle, PA

*S. JOHNSON HURFF
, ro . uftu Ull , cv

PfIUL
r I ETANO 717-249 5338

P Pole Tavern LEBANON VALLEY < INC. jurp ouynrp run
Monroeville, NJ IMPLEMENT CO., INC. SI7," ,

““"I", * RDir™'
6S»3SL 2S°r R“"d

-
P#

609-769-2565 717-866-7518 717- ['38-5555

4 10
99

305
305

305
305

305

305

293

305

305

305

305

305

775

7 73

7 08

754

752


