Wayne plans water resources meetings

HONESDALE - A series of Delaware River Region will be three educational meetings on the water resources of the upper 8 p.m., at the Honesdale High

held Oct. 26, Nov. 1, and Nov. 15 at

School. The meetings are being conducted by the Wayne County



Since 1940, Gehl has been building field choppers and forage harvesters with one thought in mind ... performance. And, year after year, thousands of satisfied owners prove that we know how to use that specialized experience to build better machines. Today, Gehl concentrates those 40 years of chopping know-how into three fuel-efficient, high-capacity forage harvesters.

Capacity King 1250. The largest capacity pull-type harvester on the market Gehl's exclusive 24" spinner delivery system keeps is the easiest anywhere. In-head hydraulic

axles, one-way shear bolt protection and attachment down-stop

Fuel saver 750 tackles just about any chopping job. Uses less horsepower per ton chopped than many bigger harvesters. Uses less fuel. The 8-knife cutterhead is set into the blower compartment for smooth, continuous material flow Add Gehl's patented in-head hydraulic knife sharpener for even more cutting efficiency

Prove to yourself that there's no substitute

Extension Service and the Wayne County Planning Department in cooperation with the Wayne County Chamber of Commerce, Wayne County Farmers Association, and the Wayne County Commissioners.

The purpose of the meetings is to provide information to interested citizens on the water needs of the Delaware River Basin and and opportunity to look at possible alternatives of meeting these needs The role of the Delaware River Basin Commission in the management of water in the basin will also be examined.

Some of the specific topics to be presented will be - Water use and Water Law, A Historic View of Water Management in the Delaware River Basin, Current Management Practices in the Basin, and the Role of the Courts and the Commission.

Speakers will include Timothy Weston, Pa. Department of Environmental Resources; Bruce Stewart, Executive Director, Water Resources Association of the Delaware River Basin; Robert Goodell, Chief Engineer, Delaware River Basin Commission; Edward Wisely, Citizen and Resident of the river basin; William Douglass, Wayne County Planning Director, Robert Fish, River Master, Milford; and Jerry Hansler, Executive Director, Delaware River Basin Commission

The final session on Nov 15 will consist of a panel discussion with Robert Mermell, W.D.N H. Radio, serving as moderator

All interested persons are welcome. Additional information on the series of the meetings can be secured by calling the Wayne County Extension Office at 717-253-5970 ext. 114.

Tioga Co. DHIA

(Continued from Page D12)

	Clifford Brace					
	Laurie	4 10	289	19 259	41	783
	Sue	99	305	23 385	33	780
Mark Sherman						
	#34	41	305	23 143	34	782
	#93	1 1 1	305	21 672	35	761
Leemon E Gaugler						
	Bingo	32	305	17 416	45	781
	Amanda	44	305	22 435	35	779
	James Bradshaw					
	#28	52	305	20 790	37	175
	Joseph R Sher	man				
	#72	56	305	21 698	36	173
Charles F Johnson						
	#61	40	293	18 702	41	113
Alpha E Monk Jr						
	Nugget	55	305	19 269	40	108
Galen & Dale Jackson						
	Carol	40	305	21 239	36	762
	Vernard Watkins					
	Норе	31	305	19 968	38	754
	Herbert Borg					
	Oyster	55	305	21 256	35	753
Richard Chamberlain						
	Darlene	59	305	21 054	36	752
	Dan Bower					
	#39	41	305	16 622	45	750



